

Waste Management Register of General Cost-recovery Fees and Commercial Charges 2022/23

Fees and Charges Register
Page 1 of 6

Fee Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
Was	te Management								
A - D	sposal Charges								
Conc	rete/Bricks/Asphalt								
Fee								2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code	Fee Description	Class		Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
799	Concrete and brick - clean for recycling (pro rata per tonne / m3) – not mixed with other waste types	C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	2, 5, 7	10%	\$23.00	
9002	Concrete and brick - clean for recycling (ute/trailer) – not mixed with other waste types	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	2,5,7	10%	\$10.50	
7765	Asphalt - clean suitable for recycling (pro rata per tonne / m3) – not mixed with other waste types	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	2,5,7	10%	\$23.00	
Cons	ruction And Demolition								
								2022/23	
Fee								Fee Incl	
Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
7328	Construction and Demolition Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3.	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	4,9, 10	10%	\$17.50	
7329	Construction and Demolition Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray	. C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	4,9, 10	10%	\$60.00	
7330	Construction and Demolition Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers.	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	4,9, 10	10%	\$100.00	
7331	Construction and Demolition Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	4,5,7,10	10%	\$238.50	
Dead	Animals								
								2022/23	
Fee								2022/23 Fee Incl	
Fee Code	Fee Description	Class		Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	Fee Incl GST	POA
	Dead Animals - minimum	Class	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management	Note Ref	GST 0%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00	РОА
Code	Dead Animals - minimum			Legislative Authority		Note Ref		Fee Incl GST	POA
11527 11528	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3)	С	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management		0%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00	POA
11527 11528	Dead Animals - minimum	С	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management		0%	\$12.00 \$238.50	POA
11527 11528 Gene	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3)	С	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management		0%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23	POA
Code 11527 11528 Generation	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) ral Waste - Commercial	C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management	5,7	0% 0%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) ral Waste - Commercial Fee Description	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA	Legislative Authority Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type	5,7 Note Ref	0% 0% GST	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	POA
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) ral Waste - Commercial Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3.	C C Class	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management	5,7 Note Ref 4,9	0% 0% GST 10%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) ral Waste - Commercial Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx.	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type	5,7 Note Ref	0% 0% GST	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) ral Waste - Commercial Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3.	C Class	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management	5,7 Note Ref 4,9	0% 0% GST 10%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) **Tal Waste - Commercial Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and	C Class	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management	5,7 Note Ref 4,9 4,9	0% 0% GST 10%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$17.50 \$60.00	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers.	C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 4,9 4,9	0% 0% GST 10% 10%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$60.00 \$17.50 \$60.00	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 4,9 4,9	0% 0% GST 10% 10%	\$12.00 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$238.50 \$60.00 \$17.50 \$60.00	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 4,9 4,9	0% 0% GST 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114 Gene	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 4,9 4,9	0% 0% GST 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$238.50	
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114 Fee Fee	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	5,7 Note Ref 4,9 4,9 4,9 4,5,7	0% 0% 0% GST 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl	POA
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114 Fee Code	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Fee Description Domestic Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Domestic Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type	5,7 Note Ref 4,9 4,9 4,9 4,5,7	0% 0% GST 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114 7115 Gene Fee Code 803	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Fee Description Domestic Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Domestic Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray	Class C Class C Cr C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Fee Type Waste Management	Note Ref 4,9 4,9 4,5,7 Note Ref 4,9 4,5,7	0% 0% 0% GST 10% 10% 10% GST 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$11.50 \$33.50	POA
Code 11527 11528 Gene Fee Code 7112 7113 7114 7115 Gene Fee Code 803	Dead Animals - minimum Dead Animals (pro rate per tonne / m3) Fee Description Commercial and Industrial Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Commercial and Industrial Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Commercial and Industrial Waste Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Commercial and Industrial Waste (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Fee Description Domestic Waste Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Domestic Waste Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Fee Type Waste Management	5,7 Note Ref 4,9 4,9 4,5,7 Note Ref 4,9	0% 0% 0% GST 10% 10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$12.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$17.50 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$238.50 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$11.50	POA

Fees and Charges Register Page 2 of 6

Fee								Fee Incl	
Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
Green	Waste/Vegetation (excludes processed timber)				•				
	Tractor regetation (excitates processed timas)							2022/23	
Fee								Fee Incl	
Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
776	Garden Organics Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3.	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	3, 9	10%	\$6.50	
790	Garden Organics Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray	. C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	3, 9	10%	\$18.50	
779	Garden Organics Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers.	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	3, 9	10%	\$26.00	
757	Garden Organics (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	3, 5, 7	10%	\$60.00	
Lower	· Hazard Regulated Waste							2022/23	
Fee		01		Lastater Autom	-	Note Def	007	Fee Incl	DO 4
Code	Fee Description Application to dispose of Asbestos	Class		Legislative Authority	Fee Type Waste Management	Note Ref	GST 100/	GST ¢50.00	POA
781 791	Application to dispose of Regulated, Contaminated , Special Waste or Supervised Burial - e.g. regulated contaminated soil, CCA	С	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	1, 22 1, 22	10% 10%	\$50.00 \$180.00	
44044	timber		202/21/21		Manta Managana	4 0 04 00	NI/A	ф14 FO	
11241 11245	Asbestos minimum Asbestos (pro rata per tonne / m3)	<u>C</u>	262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management	1, 9, 21, 22 1, 5,7, 21, 22	N/A	\$11.50 \$133.50	
		С	262(3)(c)						
	Contaminated Soil (pro rata per tonne / m3)	<u>C</u>	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	1, 5, 7, 22	N/A	\$238.50	
11247	Regulated Waste - Category 1 (pro rata per tonne / m3)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	1, 5, 7, 20, 22	N/A	\$326.00	
11248	Regulated Waste - Category 2 (pro rata per tonne / m3)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	1, 5, 7, 20, 22	N/A	\$271.00	
Other									1
Other Fee								2022/23 Fee Incl	
Fee Code	Fee Description	Class		Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	Fee Incl GST	POA
Fee Code 807	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy)	С	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management	Note Ref	10%	Fee Incl GST \$30.00	РОА
Fee Code	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search)	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref	10% 10%	Fee Incl GST \$30.00 \$26.00	РОА
Fee Code 807	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy)	С	262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management	Note Ref	10%	Fee Incl GST \$30.00	POA
Fee Code 807 806 808	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search)	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref	10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00	POA
Fee Code 807 806 808	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum)	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref	10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00	POA
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management		10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description	C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)	Legislative Authority Legislative Authority	Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type	Note Ref	10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	POA
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7')	C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management		10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with	C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12	10% 10% 10% GST 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers.	C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12	10% 10% 10% 6ST 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12	10% 10% 10% 5ST 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m	C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12	10% 10% 10% 6ST 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00	
Fee Code 9003 9005	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with	C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management	9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13	10% 10% 10% 30% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 4	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005 9007 9008 9009	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean Small - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers.	C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management Waste Management Waste Management Fee Type Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% 08T 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$15.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above	C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% 6ST 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$20.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005 9007 9008 9009 9010 9012 767	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Kerbside recyclables - steel and aluminium cans, plastic milk/soft drink bottles, glass bottles and jars, paper and cardboard	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) LGA 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% GST 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005 9007 9008 9009 9010	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Kerbside recyclables - steel and aluminium cans, plastic milk/soft drink bottles, glass bottles and jars, paper and cardboard Domestic Oil (maximum 20 litres)	Class C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% 30% 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$20.22/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$0.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005 9007 9008 9009 9010 9012 767 789	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Kerbside recyclables - steel and aluminium cans, plastic milk/soft drink bottles, glass bottles and jars, paper and cardboard Domestic Oil (maximum 20 litres) Commercial Oil (per 100 litres or part thereof)	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$2022/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
Fee Code 807 806 808 Other Fee Code 9003 9004 9005 9007 9008 9009 9010 9012 767 789 6458	Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy) Vehicle registration search (CITEC search) Account Charge (minimum) Charges Fee Description Timber Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Timber Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Timber Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Timber Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Plasterboard Clean Small - up to an average sedan boot or half of a small trailer, approximately 0.5 m3. Plasterboard Clean Medium - up to approximately 1m3. This may be a full normal sized trailer body (up to approx. 2m x 1m x 0.5m or 7' x 4') or a full similar size utility tray Plasterboard Clean Large - any volume larger than 1m3 but less than 500kg. This includes box trailers, full vans and full utes with trailers. Plasterboard Clean (pro rata per tonne / m3) - any vehicle / waste load not described above Kerbside recyclables - steel and aluminium cans, plastic milk/soft drink bottles, glass bottles and jars, paper and cardboard Domestic Oil (maximum 20 litres)	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c) 262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Ref 9,12 9,12 9,12 5,7,12 9,13 9,13	10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%	\$30.00 \$26.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$20.22/23 Fee Incl GST \$5.00 \$15.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$20.00	

2022/23

\$12.00

Fees and Charges Register
Page 3 of 6

11529 Commercial Fire Extinguisher all types (water, foam, powder, carbon dioxide and or wet chemical) - per extinguisher

262(3)(c)

Waste Management

Fee Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
11104	Architectural and decorative paint (water or solvent based) up to 100 litres per visit	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	18	10%	\$0.00	
10001	Mattress	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$20.00	***************************************
6471	LPG cylinders, Butane gas bottles (used for portable cooking) and auto tanks	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$0.00	***************************************
7119	Fluorescent Tubes (FT) & Compact Fluorescent Lights (CFL) domestic	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$1.00	***************************************
10003	Fluorescent Tubes (FT) & Compact Fluorescent Lights (CFL) commercial (10 or more per load per day) - per bulb	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$2.00	***************************************
6461	Lightweight General Waste (per tonne, m3 or part thereof) - contaminated polystyrene, pontoons, jettys, insulation batts or similar lightweight material	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	8, 22	10%	\$700.00	
4599	Recyclables Sales and Disposal - Delegated authority to Manager to price as required	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	15	10%	\$0.00	
798	Management Fee - charged for management / reloading any waste incorrectly declared at the weighbridge or deposited in incorrect area e.g. asbestos	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$250.00	

Scrap	Metals								
Eoo								2022/23 Fee Incl	
Fee	Fig. Box 1985	01		1		Note But	007		DO 4
Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
750	Scrap Metal - cars, whitegoods, decommissioned refrigeration appliances etc.	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$0.00	
784	Refrigeration Appliances - not decommissioned and/or without certificate verifying refrigerant recovered by a Restricted	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$0.00	
	Refrigerant Recovery Licensee								

Tyres									
Fee								2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code	Fee Description	Class	s LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
761	Tyre Car / Motorcycle (maximum 6 per transaction)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$6.50	
763	Tyre Small Truck / 4WD (maximum 6 per transaction)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$8.50	,
766	Tyre Truck / Bobcat (maximum 6 per transaction)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$16.00	······
11012	Tyre other (pro rata per tonne) - any tyre larger than a truck / bobcat tyre	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$1,000.00	······

B - Ca	asual Collection Service Charges								
Casua	al Collection Services								
Fee Code	Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
1336	Waste Bin 140 litre - charge per extra service	Class	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	Note Rei	N/A	\$18.00	PUA
6474	Waste Bin on property 140 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
1337	Waste Bin 240 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
6475	Waste Bin on property 240 litre - charge per extra service	C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
1341	Waste Low Noise Bin 660 litre - charge per extra service	C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$28.00	
1342	Waste Low Noise Bin 1100 litre - charge per extra service	C	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$47.00	
1343	Waste Bulk Bin 1 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$37.00	
1344	Waste Bulk Bin 1.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$58.00	
1345	Waste Bulk Bin 2 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$75.00	
1346	Waste Bulk Bin 3 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$105.00	
8353	Waste Bulk Bin 4.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$138.00	
1349	Waste Compactor Bin 17 cubic metres - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$990.00	
10004	Waste Compactor Bin 19 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$1,106.00	
10005	Waste Compactor Bin 23 cubic metre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$1,214.00	
6476	Garden Organics Bin 240 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
6477	Garden Organics Bin on property 240 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
8362	Garden Organics Low Noise Bin 660 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$28.00	
8363	Garden Organics Low Noise Bin 1100 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$47.00	
1339	Recycle Bin 240 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
6478	Recycle Bin on property 240 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
8354	Recycle Bin 360 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	
8355	Recycling Bin on property 360 litre - charge per extra service	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$18.00	

Fees and Charges Register
Page 4 of 6

Fee							2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
7718 Recycle Low Noise Bin 660 litre - charge per extra service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$28.00	
826 Recycle Low Noise Bin 1100 litre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$47.00	
1350 Recycle Bulk Bin 1 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$37.00	
6480 Recycle Bulk Bin 1.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$58.00	
1351 Recycle Bulk Bin 2 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$75.00	
1352 Recycle Bulk Bin 3 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$105.00	
8356 Recycle Bulk Bin 4.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$138.00	
11003 Recycle Compactor Bin 23 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$317.00	
8357 Cardboard Bulk Bin 1 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$12.00	
8358 Cardboard Bulk Bin 1.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$17.00	
10006 Cardboard Bulk Bin 2 cubic metre - charge per extra service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$23.00	
8359 Cardboard Bulk Bin 3 cubic metre - charge per extra service		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$34.00	
8360 Cardboard Bulk Bin 4.5 cubic metre - charge per extra service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		N/A	\$52.00	
11474 Cardboard Compactor Bin 38 cubic metre - charge per extra service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		0%	\$268.00	
Other								
							2022/23	
Fee							Fee Incl	
Code Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
8366 Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy)		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$30.00	
9001 Bin Delivery Fee - following impoundment or unauthorised return		262(3)(c)		Waste Management	14	10%	\$65.00	
11002 Bin Replacement Fee - for the replacement of a repeatedly stolen, misused or damaged bin		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$87.00	
11001 Bin Delivery & Removal Fee - Following temporary collection service	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$27.00	
C - Liquid Waste Charges								
Liquid Waste Collection (Casual)								
Fee							2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
6481 Holding Tank - charge per extra service - inclusive of service & disposal < 5000 litres	C 2	262(3)(c)	-	Waste Management	6	0	\$180.00	
6483 Holding Tank - extra litres pumped (>5000 litres) per litre		262(3)(c)		Waste Management		0	\$0.01	
8365 Holding Tank - charge per after hours service - inclusive of service & disposal < 5000 litres		262(3)(c)		Waste Management	11	0	\$453.00	
Other								
Fee							2022/23 Fee Incl	
Code Fee Description	Class	LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	GST	POA
8367 Account investigation / enquiry (receipt/ invoice copy)	C 2	262(3)(c)		Waste Management		10%	\$30.00	
D - Maroochydore Priority Development Area (PDA)								
Casual Collection Services								
							2022/23	
Fee							Fee Incl	

Code Fee Description

11359 Cardboard Low Noise Bin 1100 litre - charge per service (at Councils discretion and subject to availability)

11360 Crushed Glass Bin (maximum 60 litres) - charge per service (at Councils discretion and subject to availability)

Fees and Charges Register
Page 5 of 6

Class

С

LGA

262(3)(c)

262(3)(c)

Legislative Authority

Fee Type

Waste Management

Waste Management

GST

\$30.00

\$30.00

POA

GST

N/A

N/A

Note Ref

Fee Code	Fee Description	Class	s LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
Presc	ribed Service Charge (PSC)								
Fee Code	Fee Description	Clas	s LGA	Legislative Authority	Fee Type	Note Ref	GST	2022/23 Fee Incl GST	POA
11005	<u>'</u>	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	16.0,16.1,16. 2	N/A	\$167.00	
11006	Waste Prescribed Service Charge Residential 2 Bedroom	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	16.0,16.1,16. 2	N/A	\$185.60	
11475	Waste Prescribed Service Charge Residential 3 or more Bedrooms	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	16.0,16.1,16. 2	N/A	\$192.50	
11007	Waste Prescribed Service Charge Non-Residential Type 1 - per 100m2 gross floor area (pro-rata)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	16.0,16.1,16. 2,17.0	N/A	\$539.00	
11008	Waste Prescribed Service Charge Non-Residential Type 2 - per 100m2 gross floor area (pro-rata)	С	262(3)(c)		Waste Management	16.0,16.1,16. 2,17.0	N/A	\$115.50	